Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee

9:30

9:35

10:00

10:30

12:00
12:15

2:00

Meeting
DEP Southeast Regional Office
2 East Main Street
Norristown, PA 19401

December 10, 2004
9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Administrative Iltems
= Finalize August & October Meeting Summaries

=  Statewide Committee Update
= Comments from the public

= Election of Chair and Vice Chair

Public Participation
Regional Public Meeting/Hearing

Draft CWPA Process and Criteria
Review and Comment

Lunch
Draft Regional Framework Review & Comment

Adjourn

Chair

Chair

DEP Staff

Chair

DEP Staff

Susan Weaver

DEP Staff

Chair



	Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

