Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting DEP Southeast Regional Office

DEP Southeast Regional Office 2 East Main Street Norristown, PA 19401

December 10, 2004 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items Finalize August & October Meeting Summaries	Chair
	 Statewide Committee Update 	DEP Staff
	 Comments from the public 	Chair
	 Election of Chair and Vice Chair 	
10:00	Public Participation Regional Public Meeting/Hearing	DEP Staff
10:30	Draft CWPA Process and Criteria Review and Comment	Susan Weaver
12:00	Lunch	
12:15	Draft Regional Framework Review & Comment	DEP Staff
2:00	Adiourn	Chair